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NUHW Stewards at Providence Cedars-Sinai Tarzana Medical Center (PCSTMC)

Department Steward Position Phone Email
Number
Admitting Devoil Hicks Insurance 818-966-4855 devoilhicks@gmail.com
Verifier
Cardiology Erika Olden, Senior Echo 818-636-3703 sashmo@ymail.com
NUHW E-Board VP | Tech

Services (FANS)

Cardiovascular Julia Monitor Tech 661-313-5951 docjulia2@gmail.com
Unit (CVU) Sidrow-Thompson,
NUHW E-Board VP
Coding Olga Mikhalevich Coder 818-325-9250 olgasees@yahoo.com
Coding Arwee Parin Lead Coder 818-342-4515 agp32699@yahoo.com
Definitive Evelyn Stover Nursing 818-996-4774 none
Observation Unit Assistant
(DOU)
Environmental Serenela Suarez Lead EVS 818-744-5494 serenelasuarez@gmail.com
Service (EVS) Tech
Emergency Ricardo Pezqueda | Emergency 818-220-2716 ricardopezqueda@gmail.com
Tech
Food and Myrna King Personal 818-220-2716 myrnaking21@gmail.com
Nutrition Nutrition
Services (FANS) Attendant
(PNA)
Food and Juan Razo Food Service 818-481-4162 juancamaney60@yahoo.com.mx
Nutrition Worker

Laboratory Koudjo Eguida Phlebotomist 818-671-7441 ekoudjo@yahoo.com
Laboratory Lorraine Rodriguez | Receptionist 818-430-8377 Lo_rodriguez10@hotmail.com
Med Surg 3 Delia Kermany Nursing 818-809-5456 delia.kermany@yahoo.com
Assistant
Pharmacy Cassandre Pharmacy 818-389-2185 crlamarca@gmail.com
LaMarca Tech
Physical Rhonda Petersen Physical 818-282-8842 rhondapetersen4@gmail.com
Therapy Therapy
Assistant
Physical Ryan Bermudez Physical 818-425-3678 arbie4pt@yahoo.com
Therapy Therapy
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Assistant

Radiology Daniel Almanza Radiology 818-312-6209 | jmexicanos@gmail.com
Tech

Respiratory Jonathan Respiratory 805-807-8494 jmexicanos@gmail.com

Mexicanos Therapist Il

Surgery Jovon Williams Senior Surgical | 747-206-8988 | jovonw@gmail.com
Tech

Surgery Andres Madrigal Senior Surgical | 805-587-4227 lude0931@gmail.com
Tech

Sterile Aurelio Valencia Sterile 747-251-7580 aureliovalencia1984@gmail.com

Processing Processing
Tech

If you have any questions about the collective bargaining agreement (CBA) or working conditions at
PCSTMC, or need union representation for an investigatory meeting, please contact a steward or NUHW
organizer, Cindy Gaete @ 203-202-4858 or cgaete@nuhw.org.

To learn more about our union or find an electronic copy of the union contract, visit our website:
www.nuhw.org



